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Relacdo de modos de gravacao e eventos Pag. 1
Epoca Horario Duracdo Descricdo
1 19:16:40 02:00 Olhos abertos
3 19:17:49  00:00 PACIENTE MOVIMENTANDO A CABECA
5 19:18:39 00:23 Olhos fechados
5 19:19:02 00:06 Olhos abertos
5 19:19:08 00:09 Olhos fechados
6 19:19:17  00:08 Olhos abertos
6 19:19:25 00:07 Olhos fechados
6 19:19:32  00:07 Olhos abertos
7 19:19:39  01:33 Olhos fechados
10 19:21:12 02:17 Hiperpnéia
14 19:23:29 04:09 Pés hiperpnéia
22 19:27:38  14:10 Vigilia
22 19:27:36  00:00 PACIENTE MOVIMENTANDO CABECA
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19:41:47 00:06 Olhos abertos



